M O D E L  A 5 8 S B S  -  S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  A B S O L U T E  S H A F T  E N C O D E R
1-800-366-5412  |  encoder.com  |  sales@encoder.com
Page 1 of 4
 © 2025 Encoder Products Company, v1.3_REV 03/21/2025
FEATURES
Single Turn/Multi-Turn Absolute Encoder (16 Bit ST / 43 Bit MT)
SSI, CANopen®, or SAE J1939 communication
Maintenance-free and environmentally friendly magnetic design

Food and Beverage, Wash Down Environments, Oil, Gas and Chemical Processing, Material
Handling, Conveyors, Robotics, Elevator Controls, Textile Machines
MODEL A58SBS ORDERING GUIDE
Blue type indicates price adder options
Ø58 mm
Notes:
1 Please refer to CANopen Interface Technical Reference Manual at encoder.com.
2 Please refer to Technical Bulletin TB-546: SAE J1939 Interface and Process Data at encoder.com.
3 SAE J1939 can transmit a maximum of 32 bits in process data. The sum of single turn and multiturn results in a maximum of 32 bits. This can be, for example, 12-bit MT or 16-bit ST and 16-bit MT.
4 Please refer to Technical Bulletin TB-529: Understanding EPC’s SSI Encoders at encoder.com.
5 Available with SSI only.
6 Available with CANopen and SAE J1939 only.
Mechanical EnvironmentalElectrical
A58SBS 10 MH SS 10 A RMJ18 BCO V2 NR S8
MODEL
A58SBS
Absolute series
SHAFT SIZE
10 10mm
HOUSING TYPE
SS Stainless Steel
MOUNTING
TYPE
MH Clamping
flange
SINGLE TURN
RESOLUTION
01 to 16  Bit
MULTI- TURN
RESOLUTION
00         Single Turn
01 to 43   Multi-Turn
COMMUNICATION
PROTOCOL
CO CANopen1
CJ SAE J19392,3
SI SSI4
SOFTWARE
REV
A Revision A
OUTPUT
CODE
B Binary
G Gray5
INPUT
VOLTAGE
5 5 VDC5
V2 5 to 32 VDC
Terminating
Resistor⁶
NR None (Std)
RS Internal resistor
option (fixed 120
Ohm)
Sealing
S8 IP67+IP69K
CONNECTOR TYPE
RC6  6-ft Radial Mount Cable
EPC RESERVES THE RIGHT TO UPDATE, REVISE AND AMEND ALL SOFTWARE AND TECHNICAL DATA OR CONTENT AT ANY TIME. EPC SHALL HAVE NO LIABILITY OF ANY KIND OR
NATURE FOR ANY TECHNICAL ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN ANY SOFTWARE OR TECHNICAL DATA.
See encoder.com for more information.
Model
M O D E L  A 5 8 S B S  -  S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  A B S O L U T E  S H A F T  E N C O D E R
1-800-366-5412  |  encoder.com  |  sales@encoder.com
Page 2 of 4
 © 2025 Encoder Products Company, v1.3_REV 03/21/2025
Electrical
Input Voltage 5 to 32 VDC max
5 VDC SSI Only
Input Current 50 mA typical for 5 to 32 VDC
80 mA typical for 5 VDC
Power Consumption 0.5 W max
Resolution (Single) 01 to 16 bit